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 18 3944 BATON ROUGE EAST BATON ROUGE  1District 8 N  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 3946 BATON ROUGE LAKESHORE  5District 8 N  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 3948 BOGALUSA  7District 8 N  2  2  14 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 3949 BATON ROUGE BROWNFIELDS  1District 8 N  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 39 3950 BRUSLY  9District 8 N  5  5  48 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 19 3951 COVINGTON  5District 8 N  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 3954 GONZALES  27District 8 N  4  4  41 1  0  0 2  2  1  0

 19 3955 GROSSE TETE ROSEDALE  10District 8 N  2  2  29 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 12 3958 JACKSON  12District 8 N  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 24 3960 LAPLACE  14District 8 N  11  11  38 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 58 3962 LUTCHER GRAMERCY  0District 8 N  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 3963 MANDEVILLE  30District 8 N  14  14  60 0  0  0 11  3  0  0

 68 3966 NEW ROADS  0District 8 N  0  0  68 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 3967 PEARL RIVER  1District 8 N  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 3968 PLAQUEMINE  0District 8 N  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 3970 PORT ALLEN  4District 8 N  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 3972 SLIDELL  18District 8 N  1  1  59 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 11 3974 SORRENTO  13District 8 N  7  9  24 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 8 3975 WHITE CASTLE  6District 8 N  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 3976 ZACHARY  2District 8 N  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 30463 CLINTON  4District 8 N  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 40228 POINTE COUPEE FAL RIV  0District 8 N  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 41149 BATON ROUGE CENTRAL  7District 8 N  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 43337 BATON ROUGE METROPOLITAN  11District 8 N  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 44285 PONCHATOULA  0District 8 N  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 45657 SLIDELL EVENING  0District 8 N  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 57814 BATON ROUGE SOUTHEAST  7District 8 N  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 124539 Baker  6District 8 N  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0
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 12 154638 Livingston Parish  23District 8 N  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 554  777 223
 29

 58  60  2  0  047 13  1  1
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